
15/04/2012
Pole Open 3 DIV

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

1 DIDOMENICO DIEGO ATHENA PIEMONTE 21,293 1

2 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA LOMBARDIA 21,465 1

3 RICCA GIACOMO CGSCISASURPRISE PIEMONTE 21,741 1

4 DIDOMENICO DIEGO TINO'S PLAY GIRL PIEMONTE 21,871 1

5 PACE VERONICA CHOPIN LOMBARDIA 21,953 1

6 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO RAICE CANADAS LOMBARDIA 22,082 1

7 CIRCO SANDRO EASY FLASH DOLL LOMBARDIA 22,142 1

1 MASPERO SILVIO ANGEL GO KISS LOMBARDIA 22,491 2

2 PARDELLER MARTIN RAKITA VENETO-EMILIA 22,549 2

3 SEEHAUSER LUKAS JOE SUGAR BANDIT VENETO-EMILIA 22,749 2

1 NOBILE ALESSIA HOLLYWOOD X BOOMBER PIEMONTE 23,74 3

2 TESTA BARBARA DRESSING ROSE LOMBARDIA 24,637 3

MASPERO ELISA TINY MS LOMBARDIA NT

PAPA MATTEO CODI SMARTEN KEEP LOMBARDIA NT

TESTA BARBARA HOSTLER ROOSTER LOMBARDIA NT

FORMENTI IVAN TOP GO SONS WIND LOMBARDIA NT

MASPERO ELISA FLYNG ROSS GO BUG LOMBARDIA NT

                             2° TAPPA REGIONALE LOM BARDIA 2012



15/04/2012
Pole Open 3 DIV

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV TOP 16

1 DIDOMENICO DIEGO ATHENA PIEMONTE 21,293 1 50

2 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA LOMBARDIA 21,465 1 49

3 RICCA GIACOMO CGSCISASURPRISE PIEMONTE 21,741 1 48

4 DIDOMENICO DIEGO TINO'S PLAY GIRL PIEMONTE 21,871 1 0

5 PACE VERONICA CHOPIN LOMBARDIA 21,953 1 46

6 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO RAICE CANADAS LOMBARDIA 22,082 1 45

7 CIRCO SANDRO EASY FLASH DOLL LOMBARDIA 22,142 1 44

8 MASPERO SILVIO ANGEL GO KISS LOMBARDIA 22,491 2 43

9 PARDELLER MARTIN RAKITA VENETO-EMILIA 22,549 2 42

10 SEEHAUSER LUKAS JOE SUGAR BANDIT VENETO-EMILIA 22,749 2 41

11 NOBILE ALESSIA HOLLYWOOD X BOOMBER PIEMONTE 23,740 3 40

12 TESTA BARBARA DRESSING ROSE LOMBARDIA 24,637 3 39

13 MASPERO ELISA TINY MS LOMBARDIA NT 1

14 PAPA MATTEO CODI SMARTEN KEEP LOMBARDIA NT 1

15 TESTA BARBARA HOSTLER ROOSTER LOMBARDIA NT 0

16 FORMENTI IVAN TOP GO SONS WIND LOMBARDIA NT 1

17 MASPERO ELISA FLYNG ROSS GO BUG LOMBARDIA NT 0

                             2° TAPPA REGIONALE LOM BARDIA 2012



15/04/2012

Pole Novice 

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO SILVERINA SEX MACHINE LOMBARDIA 23,504

2 DE ROSA FRANCESCA SHOT DUSTY DOINGS LOMBARDIA 24,900

3 MASPERO PATRIZIA ENCORINO LOMBARDIA 25,122

4 ACCARINO FRANCESCO ASIA BI LOMBARDIA 25,789

5 TESTA BARBARA DRESSING ROSE LOMBARDIA 26,542

PELLEGRINI MARZIA MISSYS DREAM BAR LOMBARDIA NT

PAPA MATTEO CODI SMARTEN KEEP LOMBARDIA NT

MIDILI GINO LANCILLOTTO LOMBARDIA NT

                           2° TAPPA REGIONALE LOMBA RDIA 2012



15/04/2012

Pole Youth 

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 RIGHINI CARLOTTA (Y) MY PEPPY CRISTAL LOMBARDIA 22,211

2 PACE VERONICA (Y) CHOPIN LOMBARDIA 22,344

3 FORLONI MIRIANA (Y) FIAMMA LOMBARDIA 23,320

MATTERI ARIANNA (Y) BART LOMBARDIA 100

LOMBARDO LUCREZIA (Y) ANGEL GO KISS LOMBARDIA 100

Pole Junior

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 BALSAMO NICHOLAS (J) DOC KISSY LENA LOMBARDIA 21,585

2 POZZI IGOR (J) SHEEZA ROYAL SAFARI LOMBARDIA 22,609

                              2° TAPPA REGIONALE LO MBARDIA 2012



15/04/2012

Barrel Open 4 D

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

1 RIGHINI ANDREA ELLEVI LADY MOON LOMBARDIA 15,963 1

2 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL PIEMONTE 16,121 1

3 SCARCIA ANDREA CANADA JET ECHO LIGURIA 16,293 1

4 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO SILVER CANADAS LOMBARDIA 16,298 1

5 TIOLI ARIANNA CARABINA QUEEGLY LOMBARDIA 16,302 1

6 BERGAMINI MATTEO BB SLASH J BULLY VENETO-EMILIA 16,448 1

1 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI A RED JET LOMBARDIA 16,511 2

2 CUTER MAURO IM A GREAT LADY ROOS LOMBARDIA 16,615 2

3 LIGUORI GERRY A FAULTLESS DASH LOMBARDIA 16,627 2

4 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO RAICE CANADAS LOMBARDIA 16,695 2

5 MASPERO ELISA SMOKING PIGEON LOMBARDIA 16,696 2

6 HADDI' GIANCARLO RED FLAVUR FIONA LOMBARDIA 16,716 2

7 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA LOMBARDIA 16,736 2

8 BERGAMINI MATTEO WRANGLER FRENCHMANS VENETO-EMILIA 16,738 2

9 REINERI PIERALDO PRETTY HIGH PIEMONTE 16,743 2

10 POZZETTI DEBORAH TOP GO SONS WIND LOMBARDIA 16,794 2

11 RICCARDI FRANCESCA BEST CREDIT YET LOMBARDIA 16,817 2

12 LIGUORI GERRY BORN WITH THE SUN LOMBARDIA 16,833 2

13 BRICCOLA RACHELE TANG N SNAPPER LOMBARDIA 16,899 2

14 MILITARU MARIANA IMA TRULY PLAYGIRL PIEMONTE 16,918 2

15 RICCA GIACOMO CGSCISASURPRISE PIEMONTE 16,930 2

16 PARDELLER MARTIN RAKITA VENETO-EMILIA 16,936 2

17 CIRCO SANDRO EASY FLASH DOLL LOMBARDIA 16,953 2

18 MEONI NICOLA PALOMINA SAN BUGGET TOSCANA 16,961 2

1 LIGUORI GERRY MY GREAT LORD LOMBARDIA 16,964 3

2 POZZI IGOR SHEEZA ROYAL SAFARI LOMBARDIA 17,037 3

3 TIOLI MAURO FRITZ 'N JAZZ LOMBARDIA 17,217 3

4 PICARELLA ALESSANDRO FRENCHMANS FLAME VENETO-EMILIA 17,295 3

5 CUTER MAURO BRISK LEO CASH LOMBARDIA 17,312 3

6 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI FAST STRIP LOMBARDIA 17,341 3

7 TESTA BARBARA TNT MISSISSIPI SWEET LOMBARDIA 17,396 3

8 PANNULLO ADOLFO DRESSING ROSE LOMBARDIA 17,476 3

9 MONTI INO MOON QUEEN TORI VENETO-EMILIA 17,488 3

10 BERGAMO GILBERTO HOLLYWOOD X BOOMBER PIEMONTE 17,488 3

11 SCARCIA ANDREA BANDITS BLONDE LIGURIA 17,497 3

                         2° TAPPA REGIONALE LOMBARD IA 2012



15/04/2012

Barrel Open 4 D

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

                         2° TAPPA REGIONALE LOMBARD IA 2012

12 STANDOP VANESSA SWING AROUND SAFARI FRANCIA 17,545 3

13 SEEHAUSER LUKAS JOE SUGAR BANDIT VENETO-EMILIA 17,564 3

14 BREGA ALESSANDRO DELITEFUL HANCOCK LOMBARDIA 17,690 3

15 BERGAMINI FEDERICO FAMING PERRY VENETO-EMILIA 17,860 3

1 GHERARDI ANDREA SJCHICOLENARED TOSCANA 17,966 4

2 DEORI ILARIO MISS CIQUITA REED LOMBARDIA 17,967 4

3 TEMPELLA BARBARA GAN DALF DA COSTOZZA LOMBARDIA 17,999 4

4 RIGHINI ANDREA ARTU' (SWEET LITTLE BALL) LOMBARDIA 18,302 4

5 RUFFO DINO NAPOLEONE LOMBARDIA 18,418 4

6 BERGAMO GILBERTO LATEST TRICK PIEMONTE 18,664 4

7 ALBALUSTRO DEBORAH BRIGHT ROMAN BONANZA PIEMONTE 18,808 4

8 PEJLA FABRIZIO STREAKIN ONION PIEMONTE 18,828 4

9 LORENZI FEDERICO BABY APPLE MIKI TOSCANA 19,250 4

DE ROSA FRANCESCA SHOT DUSTY DOINGS LOMBARDIA NT

TESTA BARBARA HOSTLER ROOSTER LOMBARDIA NT

NAVA MONICA PEGASUS PERKS VENETO-EMILIA NT

REINERI ROBERTO LD FRENCH CREAM PIEMONTE NT

JACONIS GIUSEPPE FIREWATER COGNAC LOMBARDIA NT

POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA NT

LUSARDI DAVIDE MANIAS GET CANADAS LOMBARDIA NT

SOLDARINI LUDOVICA BOUNTY LENA FLIY LOMBARDIA NT

VENTURA FEDERICO SMART SUPER DIXIE LOMBARDIA NT

VALERI GIANNI STAGGERING LEADER LIGURIA NT

DE ROSA FRANCESCA EDR ALOTTA STREAK LOMBARDIA NT

BRICCOLA BENEDETTA CONTINENTAL FRECKLES LOMBARDIA NT

LIGUORI GERRY NOT JUST A SIX MOONS LOMBARDIA NT

BELLINI ORNELLA GENUINE TABASCO GIRL PIEMONTE NT

JACONIS GIUSEPPE CASHIN TO THE MAX LOMBARDIA NT

SCARCIA ANDREA RUNNING ON FAITH NOW LIGURIA NT

RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH LOMBARDIA NT

RICCARDI FRANCESCA DASHIN MOLLY LOMBARDIA NT

PAPA MATTEO CODI SMARTEN KEEP LOMBARDIA NT



15/04/2012

   TOP 15 - TOP HORSE

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV TOP 15 TOP HORSE

1 RIGHINI ANDREA ELLEVI LADY MOON LOMBARDIA 15,963 1 50 50

2 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL PIEMONTE 16,121 1 49 49

3 SCARCIA ANDREA CANADA JET ECHO LIGURIA 16,293 1 48 48

4 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO SILVER CANADAS LOMBARDIA 16,298 1 47 47

5 TIOLI ARIANNA CARABINA QUEEGLY LOMBARDIA 16,302 1 46 46

6 BERGAMINI MATTEO BB SLASH J BULLY VENETO-EMILIA 16,448 1 45 45

7 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI A RED JET LOMBARDIA 16,511 2 44 44

8 CUTER MAURO IM A GREAT LADY ROOS LOMBARDIA 16,615 2 43 43

9 LIGUORI GERRY A FAULTLESS DASH LOMBARDIA 16,627 2 0 42

10 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO RAICE CANADAS LOMBARDIA 16,695 2 41 41

11 MASPERO ELISA SMOKING PIGEON LOMBARDIA 16,696 2 40 40

12 HADDI' GIANCARLO RED FLAVUR FIONA LOMBARDIA 16,716 2 39 39

13 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA LOMBARDIA 16,736 2 38 38

14 BERGAMINI MATTEO WRANGLER FRENCHMANS VENETO-EMILIA 16,738 2 0 37

15 REINERI PIERALDO PRETTY HIGH PIEMONTE 16,743 2 36 36

16 POZZETTI DEBORAH TOP GO SONS WIND LOMBARDIA 16,794 2 35 35

17 RICCARDI FRANCESCA BEST CREDIT YET LOMBARDIA 16,817 2 34 34

18 LIGUORI GERRY BORN WITH THE SUN LOMBARDIA 16,833 2 0 33

19 BRICCOLA RACHELE TANG N SNAPPER LOMBARDIA 16,899 2 32 32

20 MILITARU MARIANA IMA TRULY PLAYGIRL PIEMONTE 16,918 2 31 31

21 RICCA GIACOMO CGSCISASURPRISE PIEMONTE 16,93 2 30 30

22 PARDELLER MARTIN RAKITA VENETO-EMILIA 16,936 2 29 29

23 CIRCO SANDRO EASY FLASH DOLL LOMBARDIA 16,953 2 28 28

24 MEONI NICOLA PALOMINA SAN BUGGET TOSCANA 16,961 2 27 27

25 LIGUORI GERRY MY GREAT LORD LOMBARDIA 16,964 3 0 26

26 POZZI IGOR SHEEZA ROYAL SAFARI LOMBARDIA 17,037 3 25 25

27 TIOLI MAURO FRITZ 'N JAZZ LOMBARDIA 17,217 3 24 24

28 PICARELLA ALESSANDRO FRENCHMANS FLAME VENETO-EMILIA 17,295 3 23 23

29 CUTER MAURO BRISK LEO CASH LOMBARDIA 17,312 3 0 22

30 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI FAST STRIP LOMBARDIA 17,341 3 0 21

31 TESTA BARBARA TNT MISSISSIPI SWEET LOMBARDIA 17,396 3 20 20

32 PANNULLO ADOLFO DRESSING ROSE LOMBARDIA 17,476 3 19 19

33 MONTI INO MOON QUEEN TORI VENETO-EMILIA 17,488 3 18 18

34 BERGAMO GILBERTO HOLLYWOOD X BOOMBER PIEMONTE 17,488 3 17 17

35 SCARCIA ANDREA BANDITS BLONDE LIGURIA 17,497 3 0 16

36 SEEHAUSER LUKAS JOE SUGAR BANDIT VENETO-EMILIA 17,564 3 15 15

                         2° TAPPA REGIONALE LOMBARD IA 2012



15/04/2012

   TOP 15 - TOP HORSE

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV TOP 15 TOP HORSE

                         2° TAPPA REGIONALE LOMBARD IA 2012

37 BREGA ALESSANDRO DELITEFUL HANCOCK LOMBARDIA 17,69 3 14 14

38 BERGAMINI FEDERICO FAMING PERRY VENETO-EMILIA 17,86 3 13 13

39 GHERARDI ANDREA SJCHICOLENARED TOSCANA 17,966 4 12 12

40 DEORI ILARIO MISS CIQUITA REED LOMBARDIA 17,967 4 11 11

41 TEMPELLA BARBARA GAN DALF DA COSTOZZA LOMBARDIA 17,999 4 10 10

42 RIGHINI ANDREA ARTU' (SWEET LITTLE BALL) LOMBARDIA 18,302 4 0 9

43 RUFFO DINO NAPOLEONE LOMBARDIA 18,418 4 8 8

44 BERGAMO GILBERTO LATEST TRICK PIEMONTE 18,664 4 0 7

45 ALBALUSTRO DEBORAH BRIGHT ROMAN BONANZA PIEMONTE 18,808 4 6 6

46 PEJLA FABRIZIO STREAKIN ONION PIEMONTE 18,828 4 5 5

47 LORENZI FEDERICO BABY APPLE MIKI TOSCANA 19,25 4 4 4

48 DE ROSA FRANCESCA SHOT DUSTY DOINGS LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

49 TESTA BARBARA HOSTLER ROOSTER LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

50 NAVA MONICA PEGASUS PERKS VENETO-EMILIA NT 1 1

51 REINERI ROBERTO LD FRENCH CREAM PIEMONTE NT 1 1

52 JACONIS GIUSEPPE FIREWATER COGNAC LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

53 POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

54 LUSARDI DAVIDE MANIAS GET CANADAS LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

55 SOLDARINI LUDOVICA BOUNTY LENA FLIY LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

56 VENTURA FEDERICO SMART SUPER DIXIE LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

57 VALERI GIANNI STAGGERING LEADER LIGURIA NT 1 1

58 DE ROSA FRANCESCA EDR ALOTTA STREAK LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

59 BRICCOLA BENEDETTA CONTINENTAL FRECKLES LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

60 LIGUORI GERRY NOT JUST A SIX MOONS LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

61 BELLINI ORNELLA GENUINE TABASCO GIRL PIEMONTE NT 1 1

62 JACONIS GIUSEPPE CASHIN TO THE MAX LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

63 SCARCIA ANDREA RUNNING ON FAITH NOW LIGURIA NT 0 1

64 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

65 RICCARDI FRANCESCA DASHIN MOLLY LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

66 PAPA MATTEO CODI SMARTEN KEEP LOMBARDIA NT 1 1



15/04/2012
Barrel Youth

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 BRICCOLA RACHELE (Y) TANG N SNAPPER LOMBARDIA 16,386

2 RIGHINI CARLOTTA (Y) MY PEPPY CRISTAL LOMBARDIA 17,376

3 MATTERI ARIANNA (Y) BART LOMBARDIA 18,081

4 STANDOP MANON (Y) DIN SAN HOLLYWOODLENA FRANCIA 18,692

5 FORLONI MIRIANA (Y) FIAMMA LOMBARDIA 19,906

BRICCOLA BENEDETTA (Y) CONTINENTAL FRECKLES LOMBARDIA NT

LOMBARDO LUCREZIA (Y) ANGEL GO KISS LOMBARDIA NT

Barrel Junior

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 JACONIS GIUSEPPE (J) CASHIN TO THE MAX LOMBARDIA 16,454

2 BALSAMO NICHOLAS (J) DOC KISSY LENA LOMBARDIA 16,650

3 POZZI IGOR (J) SHEEZA ROYAL SAFARI LOMBARDIA 17,184

4 PERLA ROMANO (J) LOST IN DEL REY LOMBARDIA 18,071

5 JACONIS GIUSEPPE (J) FIREWATER COGNAC LOMBARDIA 18,570

CAVAZZINI ZEUDI (J) THE GINGER TEE LOMBARDIA NT

                         2° TAPPA REGIONALE LOMBARD IA 2012



15/04/2012

Barrel Novice Horse

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 JACONIS GIUSEPPE CLASSIC LEMAR BAR LOMBARDIA 16,805

2 BERGAMO GILBERTO HOLLYWOOD X BOOMBER PIEMONTE 17,077

3 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO SILVERINA SEX MACHINE LOMBARDIA 17,416

4 BRESSAN CLAUDIO SIRIUS DOLAIR BLU PIEMONTE 17,479

5 MIDILI GINO LANCILLOTTO LOMBARDIA 17,949

6 BERGAMINI MATTEO CIQUITO PAR MATE VENETO-EMILIA 18,137

7 GRAZIANO FRANCESCA DC CUTS N REYNS PIEMONTE 18,178

8 SCARCIA ANDREA SUNNY LIGURIA 18,210

9 BERGAMINI MATTEO MG DUNOT BOOM VENETO-EMILIA 18,230

10 SCARCIA ANDREA BEAT FLOWER LIGURIA 18,243

11 BERGAMINI FEDERICO FAMING PERRY VENETO-EMILIA 18,519

12 MASPERO PATRIZIA ENCORINO LOMBARDIA 18,600

13 BELLINI SEBASTIANO MIKY ALIANA SNAPPER PIEMONTE 18,618

14 DE FELICI GIGI WOLCHER LOMBARDIA 18,773

15 MIDILI GINO BIG BILLY BONANZA LOMBARDIA 19,432

16 DI PAOLA GIANLUCA CHAVEZ INSIDE LOMBARDIA 21,586

MELE ALESSIA TRADITIONALLY LOMBARDIA NT

                             2° TAPPA REGIONALE LOM BARDIA 2012


